
CDISC Harmonization Working Group Members
Group Member Contact Info

NRG Debora Washington

Liz Wise

Rebecca Paulus

Andrea Vujanovic

Elaina Harper

Washingtond@nrgoncology.org

wisel@nrgoncology.org

PaulusR@nrgoncology.org

VujanovisA@nrgoncology.org

HarperE@nrgoncology.org

SWOG Dani Weatherbee daniw@crab.org

COG David Hall

Jim Wang

Caroline Wang

Steven Jong 

Shu-lin Shen

dhall@childrensoncologygroup.org

jwang@childrensoncologygroup.org

cfwang@childrensoncologygroup.org

 Sjong@childrensoncologygroup.org

sshen@childrensoncologygroup.org

Theradex Melissa Mineo

Peter Clark

MMineo@theradex.com

PClark@theradex.com

CCTG Lam Pho

Steve Hunt

Chad Winch

David Gerryts

Lpho@ctg.queensu.ca

shunt@ctg.queensu.ca

cwinch@ctg.queensu.ca

dgerryts@ctg.queensu.ca

ECOG-ACRIN Melinda Flood

Alicia Green

Jannett Garrido

Oscar Tafoya

mflood@ecog-acrin.org

agreen@acr.org

jgarrido@ecog-acrin.org

otafoya@acr.org

Alliance Kristina Laumanm

Kristie Stolzenberg

Laumann.Kristina@mayo.edu

Stolzenberg.Kristie@mayo.edu

CTSU Ginger Riley GingerRiley@westat.com

CBIIT Brenda Duggan dugganb@mail.nih.gov

CDISC SME Jerry Salyers jerry.salyers@nih.gov

NCI Barry Goldspiel

Mike Montello

Tina Lowe

barry.goldspiel@nih.gov

montellom@mail.nih.gov

tina.lowe@nih.gov 

NCI PM Neesha Desai

Sam Isa

desain2@mail.nih.gov

sam.isa@nih.gov 

Westat Sharmila Armstrong

Taylor Riley

Ratha Soumphontphakdy

sharmilaarmstrong@westat.com

taylorriley@westat.com

RathaSoumphontphakdy@westat.com
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AMC Kim Mosby-Griffin

Dan Sinnet

Ashley Griffin-Ellison

Samantha Garst 

Sharanya Komuravelli

kmosby@emmes.com

dsinnett@emmes.com

agriffinellison@emmes.com

sgarst@emmes.com

skomuravelli@emmes.com

PBTC Shengcheng Luo 

Kaylene-Shantei  Cobarrubia

Stacye Richardson

Shelly Lensing

Shengcheng.Luo@STJUDE.ORG

kaylene-shantei.cobarrubia@stjude.org

Stacye.Richardson@STJUDE.ORG

shelly.lensing@stjude.org
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